
СПРАВКА 

о выводе в ремонт и вводе в работу сетевых объектов ООО «ДСК» 

в 2019 году 

 

Период 
Наименование объекта 

(оборудования) 

Дата 

вывода 

Дата 

ввода 

Примеча

ние 
Квар

тал 
Месяц 

1 кв. 

январь - - - - 

февраль - - - - 

март - - - - 

2 кв. 

апрель - - - - 

май - - - - 

июнь КТП-1А 20.06 20.06 П 

3 кв. 

июль 
КТП-2  

ТП-2032 

20.07 

21.07 

20.07 

22.07 

П 

В 

август - - - - 

сентябрь КТП-1 19.09 19.09 П 

4 кв. 

октябрь 
ТП-1987  

ТП-1192 

15.10 

22.10 

15.10 

22.10 

П 

П 

ноябрь ТП-2032 12.11 12.11 А 

декабрь 
ТП-1130 

ТП-1336 

12.12 

25.12 

12.12 

25.12 

А 

А 

 

Примечание:  П – плановое отключение; 

   А – аварийное отключение. 


